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Ogrody Tesoro

Apartament 42.1

POMIESZCZENIE

WIATROLAP

KORYTARZ

SYPIALNIA

FAZIENKA

SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.
POKO)

ourh WN =

| METRAZ

5,57 m?
7,87 m?
18,11 m?
5,78 m?
28,95 m2
12,49 m?

POWIERZCHNIA UZYTKOWA (78,77 m?

PARTER
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78,77 m?

OGROD: 185 m?



